Many Standard
Configurations Suitable
for Hydraulic and
Pneumatic Applications:
Snap-tite H Series couplings have been
proven by years of use on hydraulic and
pneumatic applications.
H Series is best suited for general purpose

SL = Helps to prevent
accidental disconnection
Ordering Information
Type:
V = Valved
P = Plain (without valve)
F
F
F
F
F F
F
G
G
G
G
G G
G
1	PH Valve option recommended on one side, not both. Available in steel only.
2	IH available in steel only.
3	For sizes up to 1" NPTF threads in steel.
	 For sizes up to 1" NPSF threads in stainless steel.
	 For sizes over 1' NPT threads.
49 = MS33649 Female
56 = MS33656 37° Male Flare
57 = MS33657 Bulkhead
14 = MS33514 Male
15 = MS33515 Bulkhead
End Fitting Size:
2 = 1/8"
4 = 1/4"
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
20 = 1-1/4"
24 = 1-1/2"
32 = 2"
40 = 2-1/2"
48 = 3"
64 = 4"
Coupling Body Size:
4 = 1/4"
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
20 = 1-1/4"
24 = 1-1/2"
32 = 2"
40 = 2-1/2"
48 = 3"
64 = 4"
   H PH  IH
 Double Shut-Off
Valved Coupler • •